TOPIC 1: Applied Haxpes
TOPIC 2: ARPES

TOPIC 3: THEORY AND METHOD DEVELOPMENT

TOPIC 4: ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY

TOPIC 5: BEAMLINE SESSION
TOPIC 6: OTHERS

PLENARY TALK - 40 min (35 +5 min)
INVITED TALK - 25 min (20 + 5 min)

ORAL PRESENTATION - 15 min (12 + 3 min)

Mo -June 3rd Tue - June 4th Wed - June 5th Thur - June 6th Fri - June 7th
08:45 - 09:05 Jan Minar - welcome 09:00 - 09:05 agenda info 09:00 - 09:05 agenda info 09:00 - 09:05 agenda info
09:05 - 09:45 PLENARY TALK 09:05 - 09:45 PLENARY TAI'.K 09:05 - 09:45 PL.ENARY TALK 09:05 - 09:45 PLENARY TI?LK
Alex Gray Andrea Severing Jessica McChesney Oksana Travnikova
09:45 - 10:00 coffee break 09:45 - 10:00 coffee break 09:45 - 10:00 coffee break 09:45 - 10:00 coffee break
10:00 - 10:25 Patrick Lomker (Invited) 10:00 - 10:25 Taran Driver (Invited) 10:00 - 10:25 Niels Schroter (Invited) 10:00 - 10:25 Edwing Kukk (Invited)
10:25 - 10:50 Robert Weatherup (Invited) 10:25 - 10:40 Altendt?rf Simone 10:25 - 10:40 Lflkastz Plucinski 10:25 - 10:40 Marc Sl.mon
10:40 - 10:55 Constantin Wansorra 10:40 - 10:55 Sunil Wilfred DSouza 10:40 - 10:55 Andreas Lindblad
10:50 - 11:05 Shigencrilteds 10:55 - 11:20 Olena Fedchenko (Invited) 10:55 - 11:20 Daiki Ootsuki (Invited) 10:55 - 11:10 Enficolbellalilalle
11:05 - 11:20 Friedrich Roth 11:10- 11:25 Andrey Sokolov
11:20 - 11:35 Zora Chalkley 11:20- 11:35 Atsushi Hariki 11:20 - 11:35 Yasui Akira 11:25 - 11:40 Yasumasa Takagi
11:35 - 11:50 Moritz Hoesch 11:35-11:50 Aki Pulkkinen 11:35 - 11:50 Joseph Woicik 11:40 - 11:55 Andrey Shavorskiy
11:50 - 12:05 Aravind Raji 11:50 - 12:05 Petr Slavicek 11:50 -12:00 sponsor presentation 11:55-12:10 Okkyun Seo
12:10-12:20 sponsor presentation
12:05 - 13:00 lunch 12:05 - 13:00 lunch 12:00 - 13:00 lunch 12:20-12:40 awards handovering
12:40 - 12:45 Marc Simon - conference summary
13:00 - 13:25 Martina Muller (Invited) 13:00 - 13:25 Laura Ratcliff (Invited) 12:45 - 12:50 new confelfence announcements
12:50 - 13:00 final remarks
13:25 - 13:40 Hidenori Fujiwara 13:25-13:40 Faris Gel'mukhanov
13:40 - 13:55 Stefania Riva 13:40 - 13:55 Victor Kimberg 13:00 - 14:00 lunch
13:55 - 14:10 Rebecka Lindblad 13:55 - 14:20 Tommaso Mazza (Invited)
14:10 - 14:25 Nick Barret
14:25 - 14:45 coffee break 14:20 - 14:40 coffee break
14:45 - 150 Francesco Off 14:40 - 15:05 Daisuke Takegami (Invited)
15:00 - 15:15 Eugenie Martinez
15:15 - 15:30 Fernando Garcia-Martinez 15:05 - 15:20 Masaki Kobayashi
15:30 - 15:45 Rueff Jean-Pascal 15:20 - 15:35 Olena Tkach
15:45 - 16:00 B vy e 15:35 - 16:00 Aimo Winkelmann (Invited)
16:00 - 16:15 Slavomir Nemsak
16:15 - 15:25 sponsor presentation 332 Free time/Trip
;5; Spa town Marianske lazne/Tepla
=0
Poster session - 3 B ’é’ Monastery
16:00 - 17:30 parttwo - 1.10 h H::
. B . =32
16:25 - 18:10 Poster session - part clJne 1.45h 25 posters to be displayed Eg;
32 posters to be displayed z80
oz2
Registration/ 1.1 _19:00 Free time

18:05-20:00| Welcome

drink

19:00 - 22:00

Welcome conference dinner

Free time/ 17:30 departure
to the PU brewery




